SANDWICHES I w/1 Side
Rib (3 bones) $10.00 $13.00
Brisket $12.00 $14.50
Pulled Pork $6.00 $8.50
BBQ Chicken $7.00 $9.00
Chicken Tenders (3) $7.00 $9.50
Fish (1, 70z) $6.00 $9.00
Hamburger $6.00 $8.50
Cheeseburger $6.75 $8.75
Smoked Sausage (1) $5.50 $7.50
Hot Dog (1, Beef) $2.25 $4.25

MVP SPECIALTY SANDWICHES
ONLY w/1Side
MVP Pulled Pork $8.75 $11.75

Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Coleslaw, American Cheese with
Onion Ring on Top

MVP Burger $10.75 $12.75
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Fried egg, (cheese optional)

MVP Sausage $9.75 $12.75
Ground Beef, Bell Pepper, Onion, Cheese and Special Sauce

MVP Hotdog $4.75 $6.75
Relish, Coleslaw, Mustard, Onions, Ketchup, on toasted New
England Bun

Add Bacon for $1.50 Add Cheese for $.75

SALADS
Garden Salad $7.75
Romaine Salad $7.75

Garden or Romaine w/Chicken add $1.50

FISH (SERVED WITH BREAD)

Fish Type: Tilapia, Whiting, Catfish

ONLY
2 Piece $8.00
4 Piece $15.00
6 Piece $23.00
8 Piece $30.00
10 Piece $39.00

w/1Side
$10.00
$17.00
$25.00
$32.00
$41.00

WINGS (SERVED WITH CELERY)

ONLY
10 Piece $8.75
15 Piece $13.75
20 Piece $18.75
25 Piece $23.75

w/ 1 Side
$10.75

$15.25
$21.25
$26.25

Flavors: Hot, Medium, Mild, Lemon Pepper,

Honey Mustard, Hot Honey, Sweet & Spicy,

Teriyaki and Garlic Parmesean

CHICAGO STYLE WHOLE WINGS

ONLY
4 Piece $5.00
6 Piece $7.50
10 Piece $12.50
15 Piece $18.75

DESSERTS (HOMEMADE)
Also Available on Sunday, $4.00

w/ 1 Side

$7.50
$10.00
$15.00
$21.25

Red Velvet Cake, Key Lime Cake, Yellow Cake,

Chocolate Cake, Sweet Potato Pie, Banana

DINNER MEALS

Tuesday - Saturday Only

Dinner meals come with two (2) small sides

Ribs (3 Bones)

Ribs (3 Bones) & BBQ Chicken

Ribs (3 Bones) & Pulled Pork

Brisket
BBQ Chicken

Whole Wings (Quantity 4)

Fish (2 Pieces)
Pull Pork

SIDES
Baked Beans

Side Salad
Cole Slaw
Potato Salad

French Fries

MEATS (ONLY)

Also Available on Sunday

(1/2) BBQ Chicken
Whole BBQ Chicken
(1/2 Slab) Ribs

Small
$2.50

$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00

(1/2 Slab) Ribs & (1/2) BBQ Chicken

Slab of Ribs

Pudding, Peach Cobbler, Pecan Pie

$15.00
$25.00
$19.00
$14.00
$11.00
$10.00
$13.00
$11.00

Large
$4.75

$3.75
$3.25
$4.75
$4.75

$10.00
$18.00
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00

Lemonade $2.75 | Strawberry Lemonade $2.75 | Peach Punch $2.75 | Sweet Tea $2.75 | Arnold Palmer $2.75 | Water $1.50 | Soda $2.25



vy Oy Tanidy Orders

LIMITED AVAILABILITY on some menu items

Dinner meals come with two (2) Small Sides

Ox Tails

Brisket

Meatloaf

Stew Beef

Stewed Chicken

BBQ Chicken

Fried Chicken (4 Pieces)
Whole Wings (Quantity 4) BEST SELLER
Turkey Wings

Porkchop Small (1)
Porkchop Large (2)

SIDES ONLY Small
Green Beans $2.50
White Rice Ly Xelo)
Cornbread $1.50
Cole Slaw $2.50
Potato Salad $2.50
Collard Greens $2.50
Macaroni & Cheese $3.00
Yams $2.50
Baked Beans $2.50
Cabbage $2.50

$20.00
$19.00
$13.00
$15.00
$13.00
$11.00
$12.00
$10.00
$15.00
$13.00
$15.75

Large
$4.75
$4.25
$4.75
$4.75
$3.75
$4.75
$6.00
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

PRE-ORDER REQUIRED

(24 HOURS)

Family Size Meals [Includes 2 Large Sides]

Ribs Slab

(8) piece Brisket

Whole BBQ Chicken

1/2 Slab Ribs and 1/2 BBQ Chicken
1 Slab Ribs / Whole BBQ Chicken
Fried Chicken (8 Pieces)

Fried Chicken (16 Pieces)

25 Piece Whole Wings

Family Size Sides (Feeds 6)

Green Beans $12.00
Cole Slaw $12.00
Potato Salad $12.00
Collard Greens $12.00
Macaroni & Cheese $16.00
Baked Beans $12.00
Cabbage $12.00

$42.00
$42.00
$30.00
$37.00
$60.00
$22.00
$32.00
$43.00

ORDER ONLINE!

WE WILL CAPITURLE

YOUR TASTE

98 Woolsey Road, Ste. 94A
Hampton, GA 30228

Tues - Wed: 11am - 5pm
Thurs - Sat: 11am - 8pm
Sun: 12pm - 5pm

CALL FOR CATERING
OR DELIVERY

Ask about our Daily Specials!
RS (470) 278-1873

@ events@tastygrill.org

Lemonade $2.75 | Strawberry Lemonade $2.75 | Peach Punch $2.75 | Sweet Tea $2.75 | Arnold Palmer $2.75 | Water $1.50 | Soda $2.25



