SANDWICHES		
SANDWICHES	ONLY	w/1 Side
Rib (3 bones)	\$10.00	\$13.00
Brisket	\$12.00	\$14.50
Pulled Pork	\$6.00	\$8.50
BBQ Chicken	\$7.00	\$9.00
Chicken Tenders (3)	\$7.00	\$9.50
Fish (1, 7oz)	\$6.00	\$9.00
Hamburger	\$6.00	\$8.50
Cheeseburger	\$6.75	\$8.75
Smoked Sausage (1)	\$5.50	<b>\$</b> 7.50
Hot Dog (1, Beef)	\$2.25	\$4.25

#### **MVP SPECIALTY SANDWICHES**

	ONLY	w/1 Side
MVP Pulled Pork	\$8.75	\$11.75
Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Coleslaw, American Cheese with		
Onion Ring on Top		

MVP Burger \$10.75 \$12.75 Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Fried egg, (cheese optional)

MVP Sausage \$9.75 \$12.75
Ground Beef, Bell Pepper, Onion, Cheese and Special Sauce

MVP Hotdog \$4.75 \$6.75 Relish, Coleslaw, Mustard, Onions, Ketchup, on toasted New England Bun

Add Bacon for \$1.50 Add Cheese for \$.75

#### **SALADS**

Garden Salad	\$7.75
Romaine Salad	\$7.75

Garden or Romaine w/Chicken add \$1.50

#### **FISH (SERVED WITH BREAD)**

Fish Type: Tilapia, Whiting, Catfish

	ONLY	w/1 Side
2 Piece	\$8.00	\$10.00
4 Piece	\$15.00	\$17.00
6 Piece	\$23.00	\$25.00
8 Piece	\$30.00	\$32.00
10 Piece	\$39.00	\$41.00

### WINGS (SERVED WITH CELERY)

	ONLY	w/1 Side
10 Piece	\$8.75	\$10.75
15 Piece	<b>\$</b> 13. <b>75</b>	\$15.25
20 Piece	\$18.75	\$21.25
25 Piece	\$23.75	\$26.25

Flavors: Hot, Medium, Mild, Lemon Pepper,
Honey Mustard, Hot Honey, Sweet & Spicy,
Teriyaki and Garlic Parmesean

#### **CHICAGO STYLE WHOLE WINGS**

	ONLY	w/1 Side
4 Piece	\$5.00	<b>\$</b> 7.50
6 Piece	\$7.50	\$10.00
10 Piece	\$12.50	\$15.00
15 Piece	\$18.75	\$21.25

#### **DINNER MEALS**

**Tuesday - Saturday Only** 

Ribs (3 Bones)	\$15.00
Ribs (3 Bones) & BBQ Chicken	\$25.00
Ribs (3 Bones) & Pulled Pork	\$19.00
Brisket	\$14.00
BBQ Chicken	\$11.00
Whole Wings (Quantity 4)	\$10.00
Fish (2 Pieces)	\$13.00
Pull Pork	\$11.00

SIDES	Small	Large
Baked Beans	\$2.50	\$4.75
Side Salad	\$2.50	<b>\$</b> 3. <b>75</b>
Cole Slaw	\$2.00	\$3.25
Potato Salad	\$2.50	\$4.75
French Fries	\$2.00	\$4.75

#### **MEATS (ONLY)**

Also Available on Sunday

(1/2) BBQ Chicken	\$10.00
Whole BBQ Chicken	\$18.00
(1/2 Slab) Ribs	\$15.00
(1/2 Slab) Ribs & (1/2) BBQ Chicken	\$30.00
Slab of Ribs	\$30.00

**DESSERTS (HOMEMADE)** 

Also Available on Sunday, \$4.00

Red Velvet Cake, Key Lime Cake, Yellow Cake, Chocolate Cake, Sweet Potato Pie, Banana

#### **LIMITED AVAILABILITY on some menu items**

Dinner meals come with two (2) Sma	<u>all Sides</u>
Ox Tails	\$20.00
Brisket	\$19.00
Meatloaf	\$13.00
Stew Beef	\$15.00
Stewed Chicken	\$13.00
BBQ Chicken	\$11.00
Fried Chicken (4 Pieces)	\$12.00
Whole Wings (Quantity 4) BEST SELLER	\$10.00
Turkey Wings	\$15.00
Porkchop Small (1)	\$13.00
Porkchop Large (2)	\$15.75

SIDES ONLY	Small	Large
Green Beans	\$2.50	\$4.75
White Rice	\$2.00	\$4.25
Cornbread	\$1.50	\$4.75
Cole Slaw	\$2.50	\$4.75
Potato Salad	\$2.50	\$3.75
Collard Greens	\$2.50	\$4.75
Macaroni & Cheese	\$3.00	\$6.00
Yams	\$2.50	\$4.75
Baked Beans	\$2.50	\$4.75
Cabbage	\$2.50	\$4.75

# sunday Only Family Orders

**PRE-ORDER REQUIRED** (24 HOURS)

#### Family Size Meals [Includes 2 Large Sides]

Ribs Slab	\$42.00
(8) piece Brisket	\$42.00
Whole BBQ Chicken	\$30.00
1/2 Slab Ribs and 1/2 BBQ Chicken	\$37.00
1 Slab Ribs / Whole BBQ Chicken	\$60.00
Fried Chicken (8 Pieces)	\$22.00
Fried Chicken (16 Pieces)	\$32.00
25 Piece Whole Wings	\$43.00

### Family Size Sides (Feeds 6)

Green Beans	\$12.00
Cole Slaw	\$12.00
Potato Salad	\$12.00
Collard Greens	\$12.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$16.00
Baked Beans	\$12.00
Cabbage	\$12.00

## ORDER ONLINE!





## WE WILL CAPTURE

## **YOUR TASTE**

98 Woolsey Road, Ste. 94A Hampton, GA 30228

Tues - Wed: 11am - 5pm Thurs - Sat: 11am - 8pm Sun: 12pm - 5pm

CALL FOR CATERING OR DELIVERY



Ask about our Daily Specials! (470) 278-1873

